



Sundram Fasteners Limited

Email: investorshelpdesk@sfl.co.in

REGISTERED & CORPORATE OFFICE
98-A, VII FLOOR
DR. RADHAKRISHNAN SALAI,
MYLAPORE, CHENNAI - 600 004, INDIA
TELEPHONE : +91 - 44 - 28478500
FAX : +91 - 44 - 28478508 /28478510
PAN : AAACS8779D
CIN : L35999TN1962PLC004943
WEBSITE : www.sundram.com

January 31, 2020

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Scrip Code - SUNDRMFAST
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,
Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra (East)
Mumbai - 400 051

By NEAPS

BSE Limited

Scrip Code - 500403
Corporate Relationship Department
1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai - 400 001

By Listing Centre

Dear Sir / Madam,

Compliance under Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 – Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith a copy of the newspaper advertisement with respect to Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019, approved by the Board at its meeting held on **Wednesday, January 29, 2020** published in Financial Express, The Hindu, The Economic Times, The Business Line (English) and Makkal Kural (Tamil) dated January 30, 2020.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,
For SUNDRAM FASTENERS LIMITED


R Dilip Kumar

Vice President - Finance & Company Secretary



Intertek



Intertek



Intertek

S. E. RAILWAY TENDER**CORRIGENDUM**

Published earlier by Divl. Railway Manager (Engg), S.E. Railway, Kharagpur the Tender Notice No. e-Tender/2020/03, dtd. 08.01.2020 for SI.No. 3, Tender No. E-KGP-HQ-03-2020 (date of open 20.02.2020) the advertised Value would be read as Rs.4,28,07,321.76 in place of Rs.3,17,16,001.02 and the Earnest Money (INR) would be read as Rs.3,64,000/- in place of Rs.3,08,600/- All other terms & conditions in the original Tender Notice will remain unchanged. (PR-1298/C)

FINANCIAL EXPRESS (January 30, 2020)

**Sundram Fasteners Limited**

CIN: L35999TN1962PLC004943

Registered & Corporate Office: 98-A, VII Floor, Dr Radhakrishnan Salai, Mylapore, Chennai - 600 004

Tel: +91 - 44 - 28478500 | Fax: 91 - 44 - 28478510

Email: investorshelpdesk@sfl.co.in | Website: www.sundram.com

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2019**

(₹ in Crores)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter ended
		31.12.2019	31.12.2018	31.12.2018	31.12.2019	31.12.2018	31.12.2018
(Unaudited)							
1	Total Revenue from Operations	692.80	2,404.97	1,018.84	822.50	2,892.32	1,156.85
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax)	81.13	313.18	159.33	84.78	322.95	166.96
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax)	103.06	267.24	111.53	104.92	273.14	116.52
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	106.00	256.57	111.69	114.47	265.55	117.18
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Re 1/- each fully paid up)	21.01	21.01	21.01	21.01	21.01	21.01
6	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Face value of Re 1/- each) (not annualised) (in Rs.)						
	(a) Basic	4.90	12.72	5.31	4.96	12.86	5.53
	(b) Diluted	4.90	12.72	5.31	4.96	12.86	5.53

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.sundram.com.
- The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019 and have issued an unmodified report thereon.

Chennai
January 29, 2020

For Sundram Fasteners Limited
Sd/-
Chairman

DIFFERENTLY ABLED

CHENNAI-600 005.

Dated: 29-1-2020
Manufacturers /distributors for
department website in

Tender documents in the

Tender application.
Welfare of the Differently
abled persons without assigning

to the supplies under
Persons with disabilities
of the Differently Aabled.

INVESTMENT CORPORATION LTD.

Public Undertaking)

SGC001458.

2nd Floor, Trivandrum Road,

District- 627003.

c.org E-mail: bmtirunelveli@tic.org

Notice

Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002 under the
Amendment of Security Interest Act, 2002.

the below mentioned properties in "AS IS
conveyed to The Tamilnadu Industrial Investment
Corporation and taken possession by the undersigned
to repay the loan/s despite the Demand notice

Auto Works
523/2, Chathirampthukulam Village,
Tiruraiyur, Tirunelveli District
(Palathiraja)

fine on HDFC Bank

OUR BUREAU

Mumbai, January 29

The RBI has imposed a penalty of ₹1 crore on HDFC Bank for non-compliance of master directions of KYC directions. "...the RBI has... imposed a monetary penalty of ₹1 crore on the bank for failure to undertake ongoing due diligence in the case of 39 current accounts opened for bidding in IPO," HDFC Bank said in a regulatory filing.

"Based on the observations made during the on-site inspection for Supervisory Evaluation of HDFC Bank undertaken by the RBI for 2016-17, a scrutiny of 39 current accounts opened by its customers for bidding in IPO was conducted by the central bank, which revealed, inter alia, that the bank had failed to exercise ongoing due diligence in those accounts," the RBI said, adding that it was observed that the transactions effected in these current accounts were disproportionate to the declared income and profile of the customers.

ROI CR

or accounts classification 3 and written cent y-o-y to ₹619

in an investor l: "A good quarter, demand environic provision on a und higher credit nds on 'our large os across loan and egories (electroniture, apparel) reant demand slow-

e is some uptick in categories since has continued in added.

Day sales mostrong. However, the incoming data r period to have a demand environ- tation noted.

serv profit rises 32% in Q3

the holding com- financial services Bajaj Group, re- crease in consol- 126 crore in the eember 31, 2019, n the year-ago

the financing 52.82 per cent ce Ltd (BFL) and ness through its wo unlisted sub- z General Insur- (IC) and Bajaj Al- Company Ltd ated net profit

jumped 52 per cent year-on-year (y-o-y) to ₹1,614 crore in the reporting quarter against ₹1,060 crore in the year-ago period.

BFL has two wholly-owned subsidiaries - Bajaj Housing Finance Ltd and Bajaj Financial Securities Ltd.

The non-banking finance company's assets under management grew 35 per cent y-o-y to stand at ₹1,45,092 crore as of December-end 2019.

BAGIC's net profit declined 15 per cent y-o-y to ₹191 crore in the reporting quarter against ₹224 crore in the year-ago quarter, mainly on account of higher claims.

On Wednesday, the shares of BFS closed at ₹9902.25 apiece, up 2.77 per cent over the previous close on the BSE.

BUSINESS LINE (January 30, 2020)



Sundram Fasteners Limited

CIN: L35999TN1962PLC004943

Registered & Corporate Office: 98-A, VII Floor, Dr Radhakrishnan Salai, Mylapore, Chennai - 600 004

Tel: +91 - 44 - 28478500 | Fax: 91 - 44 - 28478510

Email: investorshelpdesk@sfl.co.in | Website: www.sundram.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2019

(₹ in Crores)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter ended
		31.12.2019	31.12.2018	31.12.2019	31.12.2019	31.12.2018	31.12.2018
(Unaudited)							
1	Total Revenue from Operations	692.80	2,404.97	1,018.84	822.50	2,892.32	1,156.85
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax)	81.13	313.18	159.33	84.78	322.95	166.96
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax)	103.06	267.24	111.53	104.92	273.14	116.52
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	106.00	256.57	111.69	114.47	265.55	117.18
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Re 1/- each fully paid up)	21.01	21.01	21.01	21.01	21.01	21.01
6	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Face value of Re 1/- each) (not annualised) (in Rs.)						
	(a) Basic	4.90	12.72	5.31	4.96	12.86	5.53
	(b) Diluted	4.90	12.72	5.31	4.96	12.86	5.53

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.sundram.com.
- The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019 and have issued an unmodified report thereon.

For Sundram Fasteners Limited
Sd/-
Chairman

Chennai
January 29, 2020

CH-X

Railway, Bokaro Steel City for and on behalf of the President of India for the following work- **Description of work:** Miscellaneous maintenance and cleaning of Locomotives & Loco Equipments at Electrical Loco Shed, Bokaro for a period of 2 (two) years. **Approx. Value:** Rs.2,87,33,771/- **EMD:** Rs.2,93,700/- **Cost of tender form:** 11,800/- **Date of Closing:** 18.02.2020 at 12.00 hrs. **Date of Opening:** 18.02.2020 at 12.01 hrs. in the Office of the Sr. DEE (TRS)/BKSC, Electric Loco Shed, Bokaro. All bonafide experienced and interested tenderer may apply for this work. (PR-1297)

Date: January 29, 2020

Managing Director & CEO
[DIN: 00273917]

Corporate Identity Number: L21016AS2013PLC011624

Registered Office: Makum Road, Tinsukia, Assam-786125

Corporate Office: 2nd Floor, West Wing, Worldmark 1, Aerocity, IGI Airport Hospitality District, New Delhi - 110037, India.

Phone: 011-42791399; Fax: 011-42791330; Email: investor.relations@greenlam.com; Website: www.greenlamindustries.com



THE ECONOMIC TIMES (January 30, 2020)



Intertek Intertek Intertek



Sundram Fasteners Limited

CIN: L35999TN1962PLC004943

Registered & Corporate Office : 98-A, VII Floor, Dr. Radhakrishnan Salai, Mylapore, Chennai - 600 004

Tel: +91 - 44 - 28478500 | Fax: 91 - 44 - 28478510

Email: investorshelpdesk@sfl.co.in | Website: www.sundram.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2019

(₹ in Crores)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter ended
		31.12.2019	31.12.2018	31.12.2018	31.12.2019	31.12.2018	31.12.2018
(Unaudited)							
1	Total Revenue from Operations	692.80	2,404.97	1,018.84	822.50	2,892.32	1,156.85
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax)	81.13	313.18	159.33	84.78	322.95	166.96
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax)	103.06	267.24	111.53	104.92	273.14	116.52
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	106.00	256.57	111.69	114.47	265.55	117.18
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Re 1/- each fully paid up)	21.01	21.01	21.01	21.01	21.01	21.01
6	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Face value of Re 1/- each) (not annualised) (in Rs.)						
	(a) Basic	4.90	12.72	5.31	4.96	12.86	5.53
	(b) Diluted	4.90	12.72	5.31	4.96	12.86	5.53

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.sundram.com.
- The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019 and have issued an unmodified report thereon.

Chennai
January 29, 2020

For Sundram Fasteners Limited
Sd/-
Chairman



Sundram Fasteners Limited

CIN: L35999TN1962PLC004943

Registered & Corporate Office: 98-A, VII Floor, Dr Radhakrishnan Salai, Mylapore, Chennai - 600 004

Tel: +91 - 44 - 28478500 | Fax: 91 - 44 - 28478510

Email: investorshelpdesk@sfl.co.in | Website: www.sundram.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2019

(₹ in Crores)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter ended
		31.12.2019	31.12.2018	31.12.2018	31.12.2019	31.12.2019	31.12.2018
(Unaudited)							
1	Total Revenue from Operations	692.80	2,404.97	1,018.84	822.50	2,892.32	1,156.85
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax)	81.13	313.18	159.33	84.78	322.95	166.96
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax)	103.06	267.24	111.53	104.92	273.14	116.52
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	106.00	256.57	111.69	114.47	265.55	117.18
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Re 1/- each fully paid up)	21.01	21.01	21.01	21.01	21.01	21.01
6	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Face value of Re 1/- each) (not annualised) (in Rs.)						
	(a) Basic	4.90	12.72	5.31	4.96	12.86	5.53
	(b) Diluted	4.90	12.72	5.31	4.96	12.86	5.53

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.sundram.com.
- The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019 and have issued an unmodified report thereon.

Chennai
January 29, 2020

For Sundram Fasteners Limited
Sd/-
Chairman

TIRUMALA TIRUPATI DEVASTHANAMS : TIRUPATI
DRAVIDA VEDA NALAYIRA DIVYA PRABANDHA PARAYANA SCHEME

ROC.No.C1/01/DVNDPPD/TTD/TPT/2020 **NOTIFICATION**

Applications are invited from the eligible Dravida Veda Nalayira Divya Prabandha Parayanadars for engaging SAMBHAVANA PARAYANADAR CATEGORY-I, CATEGORY-II and INSPECTORS (Monthly Sambhavana basis) to work in Srivaishnava Temples, Please visit for details: www.tirumala.org.

PERSONS BELONGING TO SRIVAISHNAVA BRAHMIN
BY BIRTH SHOULD BY ONLY APPLY FOR.

Last Date for Receipt of Applications is : 09-03-2020

Roc.No.PR4/13914/Adv.400/PRO/2020, Dated:29-01-2020 **EXECUTIVE OFFICER**

भारतीय खाद्य निगम **FOOD CORPORATION OF INDIA**

ZONAL OFFICE (SOUTH), #3, HADDOWS ROAD, CHENNAI - 600 006
 Ph:044-28276423, Fax : 044 28276623, Email: dgmsecsz.fci@gov.in

No.PR/7(2)/2019-20 **PUBLIC NOTICE** Date: 29.01.2020
BEWARE OF FRAUDSTERS

The FCI Recruitment advertisement published in "Opportunities page" of "The Hindu" on 29.01.2020 is fake. Do not fall victim for fictitious claims of unscrupulous elements including fake websites offering employment in the Food Corporation of India (FCI). The official website of FCI is www.fci.gov.in and recruitment notices, results etc., are published on this website only.

In case of any doubt, report to zmsouth.fci@gov.in or gmadmnsz.fci@gov.in or at the nearby FCI offices located in the area.

Sd-
GENERAL MANAGER(SOUTH)

Government of Kerala
TENDER

FOREST & WILD LIFE DEPARTMENT

Window No:iprd 20/e 49 • Tender No.R-1993/2019(February 2020)• Divisional Forest Officer, Timber Sales Division, Kozhikode, vanasree, Mathottam, Arakinar P.O-673028, Phone-0495-2414702• E-auction sales of timber at various dumping depots coming under Kozhikode Forest Division on 06/02, 14/02&26/02/2020• PAC : 7 Crore.

Window No:iprd 20/e 50• Tender No.A2-3151/2019• Divisional Forest Officer, Timber Sales Division, Perumbavoor, Mudikkal P.O-683547, Phone-0484-2522219• E-auction of timber on 09/03, 18/03, 23/03&30/03/2020 from various depots of Timber sales division, Perumbavoor• PAC : 4 Crore.

Full details on Tender Advertisement appeared above are exhibited before the Office from which the tender originates. For Details on all Tenders above please visit www.kerala.gov.in/tender/index.htm. Please put in search the Window No for getting the advertisement of your choice. R.O. No, 18/G/2020/PRD.

TRANSMISSION CORPORATION OF TELANGANA LIMITED
e - TENDER NOTICE

The TSTransco invites online Bids for the following works.

- 1) TSPMM21 - 01/2020: LTAC Panels, 2) TSPMM21 - 02/2020: 220kV Feeder Panels & Distance Relays, 3) TSPMM21 - 03/2020: 220 kV & 132kV Transformer Panels and Differential Relays 4) TSPMM21 - 04/2020: 33kV Twin Feeder Panels, 5) TSPMM42-05/2020: Supply & installation of Desktop Computers in Vidut Southa of TSTransco, 6) TSPMM41-07/2020: Supply of 33kV Vacuum Circuit Breakers (2000A), 7) TSPMM22-09/2020: Supply of 2 sets of ERS (Emergency Restoration Systems) for Transmission Lines.

Tenderers can have further details and download the tender schedule from e-procurement market place i.e., www.tender.telangana.gov.in. Contact Nos.: CHIEF ENGINEER/P&MM, TSTransco, Ph: 040-23396000 (Extn.:3332/ 3460/3583/ 3487/3357/ 3736/3276/3522/ 3496) 040-23303736 www.tstransco.in

RO No.: 48/19 **Sd/- Chief Engineer/P&MM**

கொரோனா வைரஸ்
ரவிவருவதை அடுத்து
கையாக அந்நாட்டில்
ரது அலுவலகங்கள்
க் கூடுகள் நிறுவனம்
மூடி உள்ளது.
ம் அலுவலகங்களை
தற்காலிகமாக
சம்பீட்டிவில் சீனாவில்
ள்ள கூடுகளின் தாய்
ஆல்பெட் நிறுவன
மூடப்பட்டுள்ளது.
வைரஸ் சீனா உள்ளிட்ட
பரவி உள்ளது தெரிய
சீனாவில் மட்டும்
பேர் பலியாகி உள்ளனர்.

CIN : L45205TN1999PLC004943
பதிவு அலுவலகம்: "லாக் ஹவுஸ்"
எண். 17, 200 அடி துறைமுகம்: பல்வகைப் பிரதான சாலை,
கண்ணாம்பு கொளத்தூர், சென்னை-600 117, தமிழ்நாடு, இந்தியா
தொலைபேசி: +91 44 6123 2323 தொலைவுகள்: +91-44-6123 2324
இணையதளம்: www.wabag.com | மின் அஞ்சல்: companysecretary@wabag.in

அறிவிப்பு
செக்யூரிடீஸ் அண்ட் எக்ஸ்சேஞ் போர்டு ஆஃப் இந்தியா (பட்டியலிடல்
கட்டுப்பாடுகள் மற்றும் வெளியீடு தேவைகள்) விதிகள் 2015-ன்
விதிமுறை 47 (1) (a)-ன்படி இது அலுவலகங்களுக்கு இடையே
31 டிசம்பர் 2019 ல் முடிந்த காலாண்டுக்கான மற்றும் ஒன்பது
மாதத்திற்கான இந்நிறுவனத்தின் தணிக்கையாகாத (தனித்தனியான
மற்றும் ஒருங்கிணைக்கப்பட்ட முடிவுகள் இரண்டும்) நிதிநிலை
முடிவுகளை பரிசீலித்து, ஒப்பீட்டு அளித்து பதிவு செய்ய இந்நிறுவனத்தின்
இயக்குனர்கள் குழுவின் கூட்டம் சனிக்கிழமை 8 பிப்ரவரி, 2020 அன்று
நடைபெறும் என்று இதன் மூலம் அறிவிக்கப்படுகிறது.
இந்த அறிவிப்பு நிறுவனத்தின் இணையதளம் www.wabag.com மற்றும்
பங்கு சந்தைகள் இணையதளங்களான www.nseindia.com மற்றும்
www.bseindia.com-யிலும் உள்ளது.

இயக்குனர் குழுவின் ஆணைப்படி
மீளர் டெக் லாக் லிமிடெட்-க்காக
ஒப்பம்/-
இரா.சுவாமிநாதன்
தலைவர் செயலாளர் & இணைக்க அதிகாரி
M.No.A17696

இடம்: சென்னை
தேதி: ஜனவரி 29, 2020

5	Construction of Micro Compost Centres at various locations	3.25	3.25	6 months
6	Construction of Multilevel car parking in Bharat Raina Dr. MGR New Bus Stand	11.75	11.75	12 months
7	Proposed Multi-Level Two Wheeler Parking at TM Road in Tirunelveli Corporation	6.75	6.75	12 months
8	Providing additional new LED Street lights and High mast Phase I	10.00	10.00	6 months
9	Providing additional new LED Street lights existing pole and Ornamental street lights at ABD area leads to Swamy Nellaiappan temple Phase II	11.50	11.50	6 months
10	Development of Smart Passenger Shelters	2.00	2.00	3 months
11	Improvement of Bose Market in Tirunelveli Corporation. (Re-Tender)	10.97	10.97	9 months

Two cover bidding procedure will be adopted. The bidders shall satisfy the qualification criteria and the financial criteria as mentioned in the Bid document. The bidding documents will be available from 31.01.2020 to 03.03.2020. Pre-bid meeting held on 19.02.2020 on 11.00 hours. Tender documents can be downloaded from the website https://tntenders.gov.in. The bidder shall upload their bids on or before 15.00 hours on 03.03.2020. The tender will be opened on 15.30 hours on 04.03.2020.

Managing Director
Tirunelveli Smart City Limited,
Tirunelveli Corporation Office,
S.N.High Road, Tirunelveli - 627001.

Email ID: commr.tirunelveli@tn.gov.in
Office : 0462 - 2329328
Fax : (0462) - 2329327

DIPR / 588 / TENDER / 2020

Managing Director, Tirunelveli Smart City Limited.



சுந்தரம் ஃபாஸனார்ஸ் லிமிடெட்

CIN: L35999TN1962PLC004943
பதிவு பெற்ற அலுவலகம் & காப்பீட்டை அலுவலகம் : 98A, 7வது தளம், டாக்டர் ராதாகிருஷ்ணன் சாலை, மயிலாப்பூர், சென்னை - 600 004
தொலைபேசி : +91-44-28478500 | தொலைநகல் : +91-44-28478510 | மின்னஞ்சல் : investorshelpdesk@sfi.co.in | இணையதளம் : www.sundram.com

31.12.2019-ல் முடிவடைந்த காலாண்டு மற்றும் ஒன்பது மாதங்களுக்கான தணிக்கை செய்யப்படாத தனித்த மற்றும் ஒருங்கிணைந்த நிதிநிலை முடிவுகள்

(₹ கோடிகளில்)

வ. எண்	விவரங்கள்	தனித்தது			ஒருங்கிணைந்தது		
		முடிவடைந்த காலாண்டு	முடிவடைந்த ஒன்பது மாதங்கள்	முடிவடைந்த காலாண்டு	முடிவடைந்த காலாண்டு	முடிவடைந்த ஒன்பது மாதங்கள்	முடிவடைந்த காலாண்டு
		31.12.2019	31.12.2018	31.12.2019	31.12.2019	31.12.2018	31.12.2018
தணிக்கை செய்யப்படாதது							
1	வியாபார நடவடிக்கைகளின் மூலம் மொத்த வருமானம்	692.80	2,404.97	1,018.84	822.50	2,892.32	1,156.85
2	வரிக்கு முன் நடப்புக்காலத்திற்கான நிகர இலாபம் / (நஷ்டம்)	81.13	313.18	159.33	84.78	322.95	166.96
3	வரிக்கு பின் நடப்புக் காலத்திற்கான நிகர இலாபம் / (நஷ்டம்)	103.06	267.24	111.53	104.92	273.14	116.52
4	நடப்புக் காலத்திற்கான மொத்த விரிவான வருமானம் (நடப்புக் காலத்திற்கு வரிக்குப்பின் இலாபம் / [நஷ்டம்] மற்றும் வரிக்குப்பின் இதர விரிவான வருமானம் உள்ளடங்கியது)	106.00	256.57	111.69	114.47	265.55	117.18
5	சமயங்கு மூலதனம் (முகமதிப்பு ஒவ்வொன்றும் ரூ. 1/- முழுவதும் பெறப்பட்டது)	21.01	21.01	21.01	21.01	21.01	21.01
6	ஒரு பங்கு வருமானம் (தொடரும் மற்றும் நிறுத்தப்பட்ட இயக்கங்களுக்கு) (முகமதிப்பு ரூ. 1/- ஒவ்வொன்றும்) (ஆண்டு விகிதம் செய்யப்படவில்லை) (ரூபாயில்)						
	அ. அடிப்படை	4.90	12.72	5.31	4.96	12.86	5.53
	ஆ. டைப்யூட்டட்	4.90	12.72	5.31	4.96	12.86	5.53

குறிப்புகள் :

- மேற்கண்ட நிதிநிலை முடிவுகள் செபி (பட்டியல் கட்டுப்பாடுகள் மற்றும் வெளியீடு தேவைகள்) விதிகள் 2015, விதி 33ன் கீழ் பங்கு சந்தைகளுக்கு தாக்கல் செய்யப்பட்டுள்ள விரிவான காலாண்டுக்கான நிதிநிலை முடிவுகளின் சுருக்கம் ஆகும். நிதிநிலை முடிவுகளின் முழு விவரம் ஸ்டாக் எக்ஸ்சேஞ்சின் இணையதளங்கள் www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com மற்றும் கம்பெனியின் இணையதளம் www.sundram.com ஆகியவற்றில் கிடைக்கும்.
- மேற்கண்ட 31-12-2019 அன்று முடிவடைந்த காலாண்டு மற்றும் ஒன்பது மாதங்களுக்கான நிதி நிலை முடிவானது தணிக்கையாளர்களால் வரையறுக்கப்பட்டுள்ள அளவு தணிக்கை செய்யப்பட்டது மற்றும் திருத்தப்படாத அறிக்கை வெளியிடப்பட்டுள்ளது.

சென்னை
ஜனவரி 29, 2020

MAKKAL KURAL (January 29, 2020)

சுந்தரம் ஃபாஸனார்ஸ் லிமிடெடிற்காக
ஒப்பம்/-
தலைவர்